Read head
HRA2000 - 20B- 26 - B - 82 - 0.3 - DB9
Magnetic Disk
HDA122 - 100 - 192
Resolution code:
Refers to magnetic disk selection manual
Data frame Length:
BISS-C/SSI : 26: Position data valid bits: 26-bit (67,108,864)
Tamagawa/Panasonic/MODBUS-RTU; N: not related
\magnetic linear encoders\absolute linear
Pole count per rotation
Magnetic ring disk inner diameter:
100: 100mm
Series No.
Magnetic disk absolute type, 2µm pole pitch
Disk type: refer to disk selection manual
82: HDA82-60-128; 326 : HDA326-285-512; etc
Arc code: Rotary Table Diameter
R60: 60 mm, R90: 90 mm, R130: 130 mm,
R170: 170 mm, R210: 210 mm.
Cable length:0.3: default 0.3 m; customized,
Max length: 10 m, use extension cord if L>10m
Magnetic rotary Series No.: 2 µm pitch
Signal type:
B: BISS-C; S: SSI; D: Tamagawa (24 bit);
P:Panasonic(48 bit); M: MODBUS-RTU
Outlet connector
NC: no connector; DB9: DB9 plug
DB15: DB15 plug; SCSI-26: Servotronix 26-pin;
IO-6: SM-6P connector for Delta;
S8: M12-8PIN aviation plug
Magnetic ring disk outer diameter:
122: 122mm
Absolute magnetic disk
Disk model selection
Magnetic arc code instruction table
Disk model Outer Dia(OD) HD Inner Dia(ID) H N× Through Hole /
Counterbored Hole
PR
HDA82-60-128 81.53 70 60 14 6-Φ3.3/Φ6.8 5 32.1
HDA122-100-192 122.29 110 100 14 6-Φ3.3/Φ6.8 5 52
HDA163-140-256 162.97 150 140 14 6-Φ3.3/Φ6.8 5 72
HDA204-174-320 203.82 188 174 12 6-Φ5.5/Φ6.8 5 90
HDA229-190-360 229.18 205 190 12 6-Φ5.5/Φ10 5 99
HDA326-285-512 325.94 300 285 12 6-Φ5.5/Φ10 5 145
Rotary Table Diameter Outer Dia Inner Dia Pole Pairs Count value CPR(bits) Resolution Code
R60 60 - - 197,920 18R
R90 90 - - 292,168 19R
R130 130 - - 417,831 19R